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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.002 

40.14.022 

Description of Goods 

Tyres Metric Markings Tubes 

All sizes fitting 22" diameter 
EXCEPT 

11.00-22 

All sizes fitting 24" diameter 
EXCEPT 

13 .00/24 
14.00/24 
14.9/13-24 

14.9-24; 13-24 

CURRENT APPROVAL 

13.00/24 
14.00/24 
14.9/U-24 
16.9/14-24 

Belts, hog scraper, for use only in pig 
de-hairing machines 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pig de-hairing machine belts 

Latex rubber bands, for use only in textile 
mills or in making clothing 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Moulded diaphragms of reinforced synthetic 
rubber or teflon, for use in making process 
isolators for pressure sensing instrumentation 

40.14 .. 022 REQUESTED APPROVAL 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.039 

42.02.019 

42.02.019 

44.14.000 

44.14.000 

44.28.0U 

Process isolator moulded diaphragms of 
reinforced synthetic rubber other than flat 
section 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Patches and strips peculiar to repair and 
making of conveyor belts 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Conveyor belt patch and repair strips 

Screw-in rubber football boot studs 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Sure seal pipe plugs - sizes: from 2" 
diameter - 36" diameter with standing 
pressure of up to 130 psi 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pneumatic plugs 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Trelleborg mill linings 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Mill linings 

Pressure cooker gaskets, 

Insulated frozen food portable carrier bag 

Photographic lens cases 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Oak veneer edging lmm (thickness) 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Oak, rosewood and birch veneer edgings of lmm 
thickness 

Endgrain balsa sheet, unbacked, block glued 
together to form appromimately rectangular 
sheet 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Roy Appleyard & Co Ltd 
PO Box 14-596 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 6 

Wins tone Plastics Ltd 
Private Bag 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

Joel Enterprises Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

W T Murray Limited 
PO Box 2680 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Intex Agents Ltd 
, Box 858a 

AUCKLAND 3 

T A MacAlister Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Backhouse Interiors Ltd 
C/-Pengelly's Wgtn Ltd 
PO Box 161 
WELLINGTON 

Adhesive Technologies Ltd 
PO Box 21169 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

208804F 

HO 681676C 

HO 208799F 

461824G 

HO 681638L 

926781G 

HO 681639J 

AK.602092F 

931901J 

WN 621210 

560719B 

AK 6022410 

CH 640384 

AK 602137K 

AK 602073K 

6206260 

WN 621187 

AK 602215E 

No.6 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

WA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 


