THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description	of Goods		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	Tyres	Metric Markings	Tubes				
		All sizes fitting 22 EXCEPT	'' diameter				
•	11.00-22						
		All sizes fitting 24 EXCEPT	'' diameter				
	13.00/24 14.00/24 14.9/13-24	14.9-24; 13-24	13.00/24 14.00/24 14.9/13-24 16.9/14-24				
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Belts, hog scraper, for use only in pig de-hairing machines		Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON		208804F	VA	
40.14.022	<u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Pig de-hairing machine belts					HO 681676C	VA
40.14.002	Latex rubber bands, for use only in textile mills or in making clothing			Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	HO 208799F	WA
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Moulded diaphragms of reinforced synthetic rubber or teflon, for use in making process isolators for pressure sensing instrumentation			Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	461824G	VA
40.14022	REQUESTED APPROVAL Process isolator moulded diaphragms of reinforced synthetic rubber other than flat section				99	HO 681638L	VA
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Patches and strips peculiar to repair and making of conveyor belts		Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	926781G	VA	
40.14.022	REQUESTED APPROVAL Conveyor belt patch and repair strips			99	НО 681639Ј	VA	
40.14.022	Screw—in rubber football boot studs		Roy Appleyard & Co Ltd PO Box 14-596 Panmure AUCKLAND 6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AK 602092F	A	
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Sure seal pipe plugs — sizes: from 2'' diameter — 36'' diameter with standing pressure of up to 130 psi		Winstone Plastics Ltd Private Bag PALMERSTON NORTH	••	931901J	VA	
40.14.022	REQUESTED APPROVAL Pneumatic plugs			•••	WN 621210	VA	
40.14.022	CURRENT APPROVAL Trelleborg mill linings		Joel Enterprises Ltd PO Box 3854 AUCKLAND	••	5607198	VA	
40,14.022		REQUESTED APPROVAL Mill linings			• •	AK 602241D	VA
40.14.039	Pressure co	Pressure cooker gaskets		W T Murray Limited PO Box 2680 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 640384	A
42.02.019	Insulated frozen food portable carrier bag		Intex Agents Ltd Box 8583 AUCKLAND 3	99	AK 602137K	A	
42.02.019	Photographi	Photographic lens cases		T A MacAlister Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 602073K	A
44.14.000	CURRENT APPROVAL Oak veneer edging 1mm (thickness)		Backhouse Interiors Ltd C/-Pengelly's Wgtn Ltd PO Box 161 WELLINGTON	99	620626D	VA	
44.14.000		REQUESTED APPROVAL Oak, rosewood and birch veneer edgings of 1mm thickness			99	WN 621187	VA
44.28.012		Endgrain balsa sheet, unbacked, block glued together to form appromimately rectangular sheet		Adhesive Technologies Ltd PO Box 21169 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602215E	A